Municipal Tax Information

Jurisdiction
Castle Rock
Arvada (Adams)
Arvada (Jeffco)
Aurora (Arapahoe)
Aurora (Adams)
Aurora (Jeffco)
Boulder
Brighton (Adams)
Brighton (Weld)
Broomfield
Castle Pines
Centennial
Colorado Springs
Denver
Elizabeth
Englewood

Fort Collins
Golden

Greeley
Greenwood Village
Lafayette
Lakewood
Larkspur
Littleton

Lone Tree
Longmont
Louisville
Loveland
Monument
Northglenn
Parker

Sheridan
Thornton
Westminster

Wheat Ridge

Population
80,191
121,581
see above
393,537
see above
see above
105,485
41,881
see above
76,121
13,486
105,865
486,248
713,252
2,285
33,642
169,249
20,460
109,209
15,365
30,699
156,120
215
44,755
14,177
98,687
20,560
77,884
11,793
38,106
61,222
5,970
143,282
114,533
31,879

Muni Sales Tax
4.000%
3.460%
3.460%
3.750%
3.750%
3.750%
3.860%
3.750%
3.750%
4.150%
3.750%
2.500%
3.070%
4.810%
4.000%
3.800%
4.350%
3.000%
4.110%
3.000%
3.870%
3.000%
4.000%
3.750%
2.500%
3.530%
3.775%
3.000%
3.500%
4.000%
3.000%
3.500%
3.750%
3.850%
3.500%

Population numbers are the U.S. Census Bureau's 2022 population estimates.

Overall Sales Tax
7.900%
7.460%
7.960%
8.000%
8.500%
8.750%
9.045%
8.500%
6.650%
8.150%
7.750%
6.750%
8.200%
8.810%
7.900%
8.050%
8.050%
7.500%
7.010%
7.250%
9.055%
7.500%
7.900%
8.000%
7.500%
8.715%
8.960%
6.700%
7.630%
8.750%
8.000%
7.750%
8.500%
8.600%
8.000%

Muni Mill Levy
0.920
4.310
4.310
8.407
8.407
8.407
11.648
6.650
6.650
11.457
4.500
5.010
3.579
25.775
21.819
7.980
9.797
18.340
11.274
2932
15.883
4.280
15.000
2.000
0.000
13.420
7934
9.564
5.000
11.597
2.602
19.149
10.210
3.650
1.830



